
COPPER TUBE
BMT #035-2025

Effective January 15, 2025

WATER TUBE / PRICE PER FOOT

Hard lengths available in 10' & 20' except 1/4" Nominal Diameter

Soft coils available in 60' & 100' 

For all other cut-to-length sizes contact BMT for price and availability

REFRIGERATION SERVICE TUBE / PRICE PER COIL

1/4" 5/16" 3/8" 1/2" 5/8" 3/4" 7/8" 1-1/8"

117.14 158.84 165.62 235.62 315.37 376.27 558.47 836.62

243.65 327.41 354.65 490.07 655.93

- 35.82

2-1/2" 2-5/8" 72.69 - 59.21 - -

2" 2-1/8" 48.56 - 40.52

bmt.sales@bisonmetals.com

50' Coil

100' Coil

BISON METAL TECHNOLOGIES ® - 41600 Wolverine Road, Shawnee, OK 74804

www.bisonmetals.com 

Main # 405-275-4850 / Outside Sales # 214-533-6093 / Inside Sales # 610-468-9318
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O.D. Sizes

Hard Lengths Soft Coils
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Type MType L

Hard Length

3.94

7.06

NOM O.D.

Diameter

Hard Lengths Soft Coils

Type K

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

3/8"

1/2"

5/8"

1"

1-5/8"

1/4"

3/8"

1/2"

5/8"

3/4"

3/4"

7/8"

1-1/8"

1-3/8"

- -3" 3-1/8" 100.35 - 82.68
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